F I R S T  A I D  C A T A L O G
1  |   WWW.GENUINEFIRSTAID.COM  |   866-500-9129  |   GENUINE FIRST AID
Organized Pockets for
Emergency Access
The patented Easy Access Pocket System in
these kits was developed specifically to meet
emergency care requirements.
It is designed to make it extremely fast and easy to find

Total Pieces	 101	 202	 303	 404	 1000*	 101	 303
	 HC⁑	 HC⁑
Ordering Information
FIRST AID KIT 101
█ ITEM # (BLUE): FA-B101	 █ ITEM # (RED): FA-R101
FIRST AID KIT 202
█ ITEM # (BLUE): FA-B202	 █ ITEM # (RED): FA-R202
FIRST AID KIT 303
█ ITEM # (BLUE): FA-B303	 █ ITEM # (RED): FA-R303
FIRST AID KIT 404
█ ITEM # (BLUE): FA-B404	 █ ITEM # (RED): FA-R404
FIRST AID KIT 1000
█ ITEM # (BLUE): FA-B1000	 █ ITEM # (RED): FA-R1000
FIRST AID KIT 101 HARD CASE
█ ITEM # (RED ONLY): HC-101
FIRST AID KIT 303 HARD CASE
█ ITEM # (RED ONLY): HC-303